KINGSDALE
ESTATES

Flat 1, 4 Farmside Place, Manchester, M19 3BF
£1,025

Two Bedroom Spacious Apartment Fantastic Location for Commuters

Fully Furnished
EPC: C
Deposit: £1182

e Large Living Room

Available Immediately
Council Tax Band: A

1 Kings Avenue,, London, N21 3NA dougie@kingsdale-estates.com

0161 560 2915
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Energy Efficiency Rating
[

Very energy officient - lower running costs

(69-80)
(55-68)
(39-54)

(21-38)

Not energy efficient - higher running costs

‘ England & Wales

1 Kings Avenue,, London, N21 3NA
0161 560 2915

dougie@kingsdale-estates.com



